
Nationale Moyenne Distance
Weris 17.3.2024

Hermathenae

Nick VERVOORT
TROL
Circuit : SD
Distance : 3150m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 0:41:01 (13'01"/km)

3/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nathan HAVEL 0:36:52
2. Annissa RAUW 0:40:16

1. 107 00:02:36 190m 13'41"/km
2. 96 00:03:09 00:05:45 282m 11'10"/km
3. 114 00:01:54 00:07:39 193m 9'51"/km
4. 145 00:08:49 00:16:28 719m 12'16"/km
5. 135 00:05:12 00:21:40 259m 20'05"/km
6. 124 00:02:27 00:24:07 196m 12'30"/km
7. 125 00:02:32 00:26:39 198m 12'48"/km
8. 102 00:06:28 00:33:07 377m 17'09"/km
9. 130 00:03:17 00:36:24 197m 16'40"/km

10. 148 00:02:56 00:39:20 227m 12'55"/km
11. 129 00:00:50 00:40:10 84m 9'55"/km
12. 999 00:00:51 00:41:01 151m 5'38"/km
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